
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
2 
7 
5 

14 
3 
9 
4 

10 
16 
12 
13 

1 
8 

11 
6 

Name 
SG Stern Fulda 
HCA Racing 
Easy Riders 
creatives HOLZDESIGN 
audifreunde 
Tauber Motorsport 
HESSISCH DYNAMITE RACING TEAM 
RWE 
HG Motorsport 
Leinetal Motorsport 
MSC Groß-Bieberau 
Blaulicht Giessen Racing 
Transporte Kuehn RT 
Echte Nordhäuser 
Kartracer 

Laps 
56 
53 
55 
54 
56 
54 
55 
56 
55 
54 
55 
55 
55 
51 
53 

Best Tm 
1:01.156 
1:01.441 
1:01.642 
1:01.731 
1:01.847 
1:01.886 
1:01.903 
1:02.010 
1:02.030 
1:02.157 
1:02.270 
1:02.547 
1:02.721 
1:02.803 
1:02.810 

Diff 

0.285 
0.486 
0.575 
0.691 
0.730 
0.747 
0.854 
0.874 
1.001 
1.114 
1.391 
1.565 
1.647 
1.654 

Gap 

0.285 
0.201 
0.089 
0.116 
0.039 
0.017 
0.107 
0.020 
0.127 
0.113 
0.277 
0.174 
0.082 
0.007 

In Lap 
49 
50 
51 
50 
53 
45 
52 
49 
53 
41 
31 
54 
28 
48 
37 

km/h 
61,103 
60,819 
60,621 
60,534 
60,420 
60,382 
60,365 
60,261 
60,242 
60,119 
60,010 
59,744 
59,578 
59,500 
59,494 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für Camp Company 

6-Stunden Rennen September 
6-Stunden 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (1:00:00 Zeit) gestartet um 9:56:51 

Vogelsbergring 1,038 Km 

23.09.2017 10:00 


